Page 1
Juralco  Soleia  Awning  System
  www.juralco.co.nz   ph (09) 478 8018
Issue 1-24 v1
ISSUE 8/15 Page 1
Juralco Glass Pool Gate System
  www.juralco.co.nz   ph (09) 478 8018
Issue 8/15

200
200
80mm dia
12mm dia shaft
Roller Tube End Cap Round
 JDA/403 1327
Face Mount Plate
JPA/403 9287
Soffit Mount Plate
JPA/403 9297
Soleia Arm Sets
Arm Support x 2 Sizes
FranciaTec Arm x 5 sizes
Arm Hand x 2 Sizes
             FranciaTec Arms
JPA/BRAS2000       2000mm Projection
JPA/BRAS2500       2500mm Projection
JPA/BRAS3000       3000mm Projection
JPA/BRAS3500       3500mm Projection
JPA/BRAS4000       4000mm Projection
                Arm Support
JPA/403 9319        Left -   2000-3000 arms
JPA/403 9323        Right - 2000-3000 arms
JPA/403 9327        Left -   3500-4000 arms